,:7 NaijaHouses

second toll gate, Lekki, Lagos

i

=
L

second toll gate, Lekki, Lagos

NGN 75,000,000.00

Mobile: 08034775667

Office:

Fax:
Breepropertiesng@yahoo.com

Bree Properties

Nigeria

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.



http://www.naijahouses.com/Breepropertiesng@yahoo.com

,:7 NaijaHouses

Property Details

o B A >

Sale Status Active Price/Sq Ft ¥  naijahouses.com  Type Duplex Built

1564 days

Beautiful and spacious four bedroom fully detached duplex with a bq now available for sale !!!! Location :
Second toll gate lekki Features : Large living room Modern architectural style Spacious rooms en-suite Ample
Car park compound Stamped concrete flooring Furnished kitchen Greenery Pls call Bree on 08034775667 to
seal an inspection

(]

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Property ID:

Category:

Market Status:
Listed Price:

Year Built:

Property Size:
Building Size:

Lot Size:

Price per Sq. Meter:
Bedroom:
Bathroom:

Toilets:

Parking:

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:
Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

P2842021933
For Sale
Active

75000000

Sqm
Sqm
Sqm

Property Summary

No Records Found

Features

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

No. of No. of

This Home : second toll gate, Lekki, Lagos
2nd Toll gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2nd toll gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2nd tollgate Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2nd tollgate, Lekki, Lagos

2nd tollgate Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd tollgate lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd tollgate lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd tollgate lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd tollgate, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos
2ND TOLL GATE, LEKKI, Lekki, Lagos
2nd tollgate lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd toll gate, Lekki, Lagos

2nd toll gate, Lekki, Lagos

2nd toll gate, Lekki, Lagos

2nd toll gate, Lekki, Lagos

2nd Toll Gate, LEKKI, Lekki, Lagos

Chevron 2nd toll gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lekki,
Lagos

Chevron 2nd toll gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lekki,
Lagos

CHEVRON TOLLGATE, Lekki, Lagos

ORCHID ROAD BY 2ND TOLLGATE, Lekki,
Lagos

Within A Gated Community By 2nd Toll Gate,
Lekki, Lagos

Within A Gated Community By 2nd Toll Gate,
Lekki, Lagos

2nd Tollgate, Lekki, Lagos
2nd Tollgate, Lekki, Lagos

Within a gated community by 2nd toll gate,
Lekki, Lagos

2nd Toll Gate, Lekki, Lagos

is report has

3 I O URNS, BNTORENS E G O RO O O S R S|

o1

Active Properties Nearby

75000000
130000000
4 85000000
130000000
140000000
100000000
65000000 100
100
100

100

55000000
48000000
6000000
120000000
65000000
120000000
145000000
130000000
190000000
310000000

100

100000000

95000000

120000000

70000000

4 75000000

4 60000000

80000000
80000000

4 65000000

250000000

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

OKm
O0Km
O0Km
O0Km
0Km
O0Km
O0Km
OKm
OKm
O0Km
O0Km
O0Km
0Km
O0Km
O0Km
OKm

0Km

0Km

0Km

0Km

0Km

0Km

0Km
0Km

0Km



@ N aii HO\JS@S
(5, 4] K5, LekKi, Lekki, Lagos

2nd tollgate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2nd toll gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2nd Toll gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2nd toll gate, Lekki, Lagos

2nd tollgate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2nd tollgate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2nd tollgate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2nd tollgate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2nd tollgate, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2nd toll gate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2nd tollgate lekki, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd tollgate, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2nd tool gate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2nd tollgate lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2nd tollgate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2nd tollgate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2nd lekki tollgate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd tollgate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2nd lekki, tollgate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2nd tollgate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2nd tollgate lekki, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd tollgate, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2nd tollgate, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2nd tollgate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2nd toll gate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2nd tollgate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2nd toll gate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2nd tollgate lekki, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd tollgate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2nd tollgate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2nd tollgate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2nd tollgate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2nd tollgate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2nd tollgate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2nd toll gate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

60000000
180000000
90000000
2 40000000
3 50000000
65000000
70000000
110000000
32000000
95000000
100000000
90000000
80000000
110000000
180000000
70000000
58000000
65000000
210000000
210000000
200000000
95000000
165000000
155000000
58000000
140000000
70000000
215000000
108000000
69000000
110000000
65000000
65000000
87000000
65000000
90000000

(S L T T L B N &) B R ) B R ) B S B &) B S ) e L L T LB 2 B N ©) B SR ) R G B N R S T A

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

100
100

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

O0Km
O0Km
0Km
O0Km
O0Km
OKm
OKm
O0Km
O0Km
O0Km
0Km
O0Km
O0Km
OKm
OKm
O0Km
O0Km
O0Km
0Km
O0Km
O0Km
OKm
OKm
O0Km
O0Km
O0Km
0Km
O0Km
O0Km
OKm
OKm
O0Km
O0Km
O0Km
0Km
O0Km



@ NaiialdAriese

ONLY - e ledic Lerki, Tk, Tagos 2 40000000 100  OKm
2nd tollgate,lekki, Lekki, Lagos 1 25000000 100 0Km
2nd tollgate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 80000000 100 0Km
2nd tollgate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 120000000 100 0Km
2nd tollgate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 80000000 100 0Km
2nd tollgate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 3 45000000 100 0Km
2nd Toll gate, Lekki, Lagos 4 4 55000000 OKm
2nd toll gate, Lekki, Lagos 4 52000000 0Km
2nd toll gate, Lekki, Lagos 4 150000000 0Km
2nd Tollgate Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 75000000 0Km
2nd tollgate, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 60000000 0Km
2nd roll gate ,Lekki ,Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 53000000 0Km
2nd roll gate ,Lekki ,Lago, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 80000000 0Km
2nd toll gate, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 95000000 0Km
2nd Toll Gate, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 65000000 0Km
2nd toll gate, lekki, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 110000000 0Km
2nd toll gate lekki lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 110000000 0Km
2nd toll gate lekki lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 65000000 0Km
2nd Toll Gate ,Lekki,Lagos., Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 75000000 0Km
Sgﬁijifi]f;%%% Lekki 2nd Tollgate,Lagos, Lekki, 4 65000000 0Km
2nd tollgate, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 95000000 0Km
2nd tollgate, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 60000000 0Km
off 2nd toll gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 45000000 0Km
2ND TOLL GATE,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 75000000 0Km
second toll gate, Lekki, Lagos 4 75000000 0Km
2ND TOLL GATE,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 75000000 0Km
2ND TOLL GATE, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 80000000 0Km
2nd toll gate ,Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 70000000 0Km
2ND TOLL GATE, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 86000000 0Km
2ND TOLL GATE,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 105000000 0Km
2ND TOLL GATE LEKKI, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 73000000 0Km
2nd toll gate ,Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 60000000 0Km
2nd tollgate lekki lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 52000000 0Km
lekki, 2nd tollgate lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 125000000 0Km
2ND LEKKI TOLLGATE, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 75000000 0Km

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.



,:7 NaijaHouses

Sold Properties Nearby

No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Average Prices Nearby Active

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price L) N(.) o
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Lz N(.) ot
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




'7 NaijaHouses

Property Photos

FL LB T s

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




