

second toll gate, Lekki, Lagos



second toll gate, Lekki, Lagos
NGN 75,000,000.00

Bree Properties Mobile: 08034775667

Office: Fax:

Nigeria Breepropertiesng@yahoo.com





Property Details













Category For Sale

Status Active

Price/Sq Ft ₩

naijahouses.com **1564 days**

Type **Duplex**

Built

Beautiful and spacious four bedroom fully detached duplex with a bq now available for sale !!!! Location : Second toll gate lekki Features: Large living room Modern architectural style Spacious rooms en-suite Ample Car park compound Stamped concrete flooring Furnished kitchen Greenery Pls call Bree on 08034775667 to seal an inspection







Property Summary

Features

No Records Found



Property ID: P2842021933

Category: For Sale

Market Status: Active

Listed Price: 75000000

Year Built:

Property Size: Sq m
Building Size: Sq m
Lot Size: Sq m

Price per Sq. Meter:

Bedroom: 4

Bathroom:

Toilets:

Parking:

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:

Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:





Active Properties Nearby

Address	No. of Bedroom	No. of Bathroom	Price	Lot Size	Distance
This Home : second toll gate, Lekki, Lagos	4		75000000		0
2nd Toll gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		130000000		0Km
2nd toll gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	4	85000000		0Km
2nd tollgate Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		130000000		0Km
2nd tollgate, Lekki, Lagos	4		140000000		0Km
2nd tollgate Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		100000000		0Km
2nd tollgate lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		65000000	100	0Km
2nd tollgate lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		55000000	100	0Km
2nd tollgate lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	3		48000000	100	0Km
2nd tollgate, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	4		6000000	100	0Km
2ND TOLL GATE, LEKKI, Lekki, Lagos	5		120000000		0Km
2nd tollgate lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		65000000	100	0Km
2nd toll gate, Lekki, Lagos	5		120000000		0Km
2nd toll gate, Lekki, Lagos	4		145000000		0Km
2nd toll gate, Lekki, Lagos	4		130000000		0Km
2nd toll gate, Lekki, Lagos	4		190000000		0Km
2nd Toll Gate, LEKKI, Lekki, Lagos	5		310000000		0Km
Chevron 2nd toll gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		100000000		0Km
Chevron 2nd toll gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		95000000		0Km
CHEVRON TOLLGATE, Lekki, Lagos	4		120000000		0Km
ORCHID ROAD BY 2ND TOLLGATE, Lekki, Lagos	1		70000000		0Km
Within A Gated Community By 2nd Toll Gate, Lekki, Lagos	4	4	75000000		0Km
Within A Gated Community By 2nd Toll Gate, Lekki, Lagos	4	4	60000000		0Km
2nd Tollgate, Lekki, Lagos	3		80000000		0Km
2nd Tollgate, Lekki, Lagos	3		80000000		0Km
Within a gated community by 2nd toll gate, Lekki, Lagos	4	4	65000000		0Km
2nd Toll Gate, Lekki, Lagos	5		250000000		0Km
2nd tollgate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		85000000	100	0Km

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable, however no representation or warranty, either expressed or implied, is made to its accuracy.



NaijaHouses A olgate lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		60000000	100	0Km
2nd tollgate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		180000000	100	0Km
2nd toll gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		90000000		0Km
2nd Toll gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	2	2	40000000		0Km
2nd toll gate, Lekki, Lagos	3	3	50000000		0Km
2nd tollgate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		65000000	100	0Km
2nd tollgate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		70000000	100	0Km
2nd tollgate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		110000000	100	0Km
2nd tollgate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	2		32000000	100	0Km
2nd tollgate, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		95000000	100	0Km
2nd toll gate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		100000000	100	0Km
2nd tollgate lekki, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		90000000	100	0Km
2nd tollgate, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		80000000	100	0Km
2nd tool gate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		110000000	100	0Km
2nd tollgate lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		180000000	100	0Km
2nd tollgate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		70000000	100	0Km
2nd tollgate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		58000000	100	0Km
2nd lekki tollgate, lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		65000000	100	0Km
2nd tollgate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		210000000	100	0Km
2nd lekki, tollgate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		210000000	100	0Km
2nd tollgate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		200000000	100	0Km
2nd tollgate lekki, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		95000000	100	0Km
2nd tollgate, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		165000000	100	0Km
2nd tollgate, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		155000000	100	0Km
2nd tollgate, lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		58000000	100	0Km
2nd toll gate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		140000000	100	0Km
2nd tollgate, lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		70000000	100	0Km
2nd toll gate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		215000000	100	0Km
2nd tollgate lekki, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		108000000	100	0Km
2nd tollgate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		69000000	100	0Km
2nd tollgate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		110000000	100	0Km
2nd tollgate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		65000000	100	0Km
2nd tollgate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		65000000	100	0Km
2nd tollgate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		87000000	100	0Km
2nd tollgate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		65000000	100	0Km
2nd toll gate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		90000000	100	0Km

NaijaHouses Olgate, lekki, Lekki, Lagos	2		40000000	100	0V
	2		40000000	100	0Km
2nd tollgate,lekki, Lekki, Lagos	1		25000000	100	0Km
2nd tollgate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		80000000	100	0Km
2nd tollgate,lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		120000000	100	0Km
2nd tollgate,lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		80000000	100	0Km
2nd tollgate,lekki, Lekki, Lagos	3		45000000	100	0Km
2nd Toll gate, Lekki, Lagos	4	4	55000000		0Km
2nd toll gate, Lekki, Lagos	4		52000000		0Km
2nd toll gate, Lekki, Lagos	4		150000000		0Km
2nd Tollgate Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		75000000		0Km
2nd tollgate, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		60000000		0Km
2nd roll gate ,Lekki ,Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		53000000		0Km
2nd roll gate ,Lekki ,Lago, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		80000000		0Km
2nd toll gate, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		95000000		0Km
2nd Toll Gate, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		65000000		0Km
2nd toll gate, lekki, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		110000000		0Km
2nd toll gate lekki lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		110000000		0Km
2nd toll gate lekki lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		65000000		0Km
2nd Toll Gate ,Lekki,Lagos., Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		75000000		0Km
Orchid Road, Lekki 2nd Tollgate,Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		65000000		0Km
2nd tollgate, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		95000000		0Km
2nd tollgate, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		60000000		0Km
off 2nd toll gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		45000000		0Km
2ND TOLL GATE, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		75000000		0Km
second toll gate, Lekki, Lagos	4		75000000		0Km
2ND TOLL GATE, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		75000000		0Km
2ND TOLL GATE, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		80000000		0Km
2nd toll gate ,Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		70000000		0Km
2ND TOLL GATE, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		86000000		0Km
2ND TOLL GATE,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		105000000		0Km
2ND TOLL GATE LEKKI, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		73000000		0Km
2nd toll gate ,Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		60000000		0Km
2nd tollgate lekki lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		52000000		0Km
lekki, 2nd tollgate lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		125000000		0Km
2ND LEKKI TOLLGATE, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		75000000		0Km
2nd Toll gate Lekki, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		75000000		0Km





Sold Properties Nearby

Address No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom Price Lot Size Distance

No Records Found





Average Prices Nearby Active

Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of Properties
No Records Found				





Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month	Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of
	Month	Average File	Maximum Fiice	Millimum Frice	Properties

No Records Found





Property Photos













